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Significant natural catastrophes 1980 - 2011

10 costliest events worldwide ordered by insured losses

Period

25-30.8.2005

11.3.2011

6-14.9.2008

23-27.8.1992

17.1.1884

T-21.8.2004

2222011

18-24.10.2005

20-24.6.2005

1.8-15.11.2011

Event

Hurricane Kafrina,
stomn surge
Earthguake, tsunami
Hurricane lke
Hurricane Andrew
Earthguake
Hurricane van
Earthguake
Hurricane Wilma
Hurricane Rita,

storm surge
Floods

Affected Area

USA: LA, New Oreans, Slidell; M3, Biloxi,
Pascagoula, Waveland, Guifport

Japan: Honshu, Aomori, Tohoku; Miyagi, Sendai;
Fukushima, Mito; |lbaraki; Techigi, Utsunomiya
USA, Cuba, Haiti, Dominican Republic, Turks and
Caicos Islands, Bahamas

USA: FL, Homestead; LA; Bahamas

USA: CA, Northridge, Los Angeles, San Fernando
WValley, Ventura, Orange
USA, Caribbean, Venezuela, Colombia, Mexico

Mew Zealand: South Island, Canterbury,
Chiristchurch, Lyttelton

US4, Bahamas, Cuba, Haiti, Jamaica, Mexico

USA: LA, Lake Charles, Holly Beach, Cameron, Mew

Ordeans; MS; TX, Houston

Thailand: Phichit, Makhon Sawan, Phra Makhon Si
Ayuttaya, Pathumthani, Monthaburi, Bangkok

& 2012 Minchener Rickversichemungs-Gesellschaft, Geo Risks Research, MatCatSERVICE

Owerall losses

Insured losses

USS m, original values

125,000

210,000

38,300

268,500

44,000

23,000

16,000

22,000

16,000

40,000

62,200

35,000-40,000

18,500

17.000

15,300

13,800

13,000

12,500

12,100

10,000

Fatalities

1,322

15,840

170

a2

a1

125

185

42

813

As at: March 2012
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1-3BE KRV ERERTEETHE (insurability)

RIE R BETHE @) O £ #EBerliner(1982)

DIERFEEDTA LTE (randomness of loss occurrence )
Q=X FHEEZE (maximum possible loss)
QBT 18 5 %8 (average loss amount on occurrence)

DD DIEEHR AN T HAR (average period of time

between two loss occurrence)
BRI $ 7K #E (insurance premium)
®FEZ )L\ —F(moral hazard)
@/ FH B (public policy)
@& rIHI£9(legal restrictions)
(DFHIE R EE & (cover limits)
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